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EXERCICIOS CURSO AVANGCADO

Fyll i rétt siffra framfér den svenska dversdttningen.

ALl
.FORTE
.RIR
.LIMPO

. CHEIRO
.AVIAO

. POBRE

. PRATO

. COMPRIDO
. CHORAR
. OVELHA
.SuUJO
.NENHUM
. SOBRE
.FEIO
.DURO
.GORDO

. JARRO

. TRISTE

. FERIDA

. ESTACIONAR
. DOENTE

. DESPESAS
. CHEIO
.SEGURO

. PARA-BRISAS
. CURTO

. MUDAR

. ACABAR

. ESPETADA
. SAUDAVEL
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DAR

33.
. BORREGO
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
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42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

OVNINGAR FORTSATTNINGSKURS

CEDO

TENRO
MENTIRA
CONTRA
LIVRE
ALGUEM
ASSALTO
COSTA
QUEIXO
VIDA
SALGADO
ROUBO
INTEIRO
JUNTO
DENTRO
TROCO
DOCE
MEDIR
NINGUEM
PELE
PESADO
ESPINHAS
OCUPADO
QUEINO
FORA
CONSTIPADO/A
CA

PIOR
DEBAIXO
DURO
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LEDIGT
OVERFALL

INTILL
INUTI/INNE
FISKBEN



